<z

600 Fourth Ave. 2nd Floor
Seattle, WA 98104

SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL

Legislation Details

File #: Inf 1960 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Information Item (Inf) Status: Heard in Committee
In control: Council Briefing
On agenda: 9/26/2022
Final Action: Ord. No.
Title: Council Briefing Minutes (2022)
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Attachments: 1. December 13, 2021, 2. January 10, 2022, 3. January 24, 2022, 4. January 31, 2022, 5. February 7,
2022, 6. February 14, 2022, 7. February 28, 2022, 8. March 7, 2022, 9. March 14, 2022, 10. March
21, 2022, 11. March 28, 2022, 12. April 4, 2022, 13. April 11, 2022, 14. April 18, 2022, 15. April 25,
2022, 16. May 2, 2022, 17. May 9, 2022, 18. May 16, 2022, 19. May 23, 2022, 20. June 6, 2022, 21.
June 13, 2022, 22. June 27, 2022, 23. July 11, 2022, 24. July 18, 2022, 25. July 25, 2022, 26. August
1, 2022, 27. August 8, 2022, 28. August 15, 2022, 29. September 12, 2022, 30. September 19, 2022,
31. September 26, 2022, 32. October 3, 2022, 33. December 5, 2022, 34. December 12, 2022
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/9/2023 1 Council Briefing heard in Committee
12/12/2022 1 Council Briefing
12/5/2022 1 Council Briefing
10/3/2022 1 Council Briefing
9/26/2022 1 Council Briefing
9/19/2022 1 Council Briefing heard in Committee
9/12/2022 1 Council Briefing heard in Committee
8/15/2022 1 Council Briefing heard in Committee
8/8/2022 1 Council Briefing heard in Committee
8/1/2022 1 Council Briefing heard in Committee
7/25/2022 1 Council Briefing heard in Committee
7/11/2022 1 Council Briefing heard in Committee
6/27/2022 1 Council Briefing heard in Committee
6/13/2022 1 Council Briefing heard in Committee
6/6/2022 1 Council Briefing
5/23/2022 1 Council Briefing
5/16/2022 1 Council Briefing
5/9/2022 1 Council Briefing
5/2/2022 1 Council Briefing
4/25/2022 1 Council Briefing

SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL

Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™

Page 1 of 2


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: Inf 1960, Version: 1

4/18/2022
4/11/2022
4/4/2022

3/28/2022
3/21/2022
3/14/2022
3/7/2022

2/28/2022
2/14/2022
2/7/2022

1/31/2022
1/24/2022
1/10/2022

U UL U U U U U U U U U U U

Council Briefing
Council Briefing
Council Briefing
Council Briefing
Council Briefing
Council Briefing
Council Briefing
Council Briefing
Council Briefing
Council Briefing
Council Briefing
Council Briefing

Council Briefing

heard in Committee

heard in Committee
heard in Committee
heard in Committee
heard in Committee
heard in Committee
heard in Committee
heard in Committee
heard in Committee

heard in Committee

SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

