

Legislation Details

File #: Inf 1960 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Information Item (Inf) Status: Heard in Committee

In control: Council Briefing

On agenda: 9/26/2022

Final Action: Ord. No.

Title: Council Briefing Minutes (2022)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. December 13, 2021, 2. January 10, 2022, 3. January 24, 2022, 4. January 31, 2022, 5. February 7,

2022, 6. February 14, 2022, 7. February 28, 2022, 8. March 7, 2022, 9. March 14, 2022, 10. March 21, 2022, 11. March 28, 2022, 12. April 4, 2022, 13. April 11, 2022, 14. April 18, 2022, 15. April 25, 2022, 16. May 2, 2022, 17. May 9, 2022, 18. May 16, 2022, 19. May 23, 2022, 20. June 6, 2022, 21. June 13, 2022, 22. June 27, 2022, 23. July 11, 2022, 24. July 18, 2022, 25. July 25, 2022, 26. August 1, 2022, 27. August 8, 2022, 28. August 15, 2022, 29. September 12, 2022, 30. September 19, 2022,

31. September 26, 2022, 32. October 3, 2022, 33. December 5, 2022, 34. December 12, 2022

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/9/2023	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee	
12/12/2022	1	Council Briefing		
12/5/2022	1	Council Briefing		
10/3/2022	1	Council Briefing		
9/26/2022	1	Council Briefing		
9/19/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee	
9/12/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee	
8/15/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee	
8/8/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee	
8/1/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee	
7/25/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee	
7/11/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee	
6/27/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee	
6/13/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee	
6/6/2022	1	Council Briefing		
5/23/2022	1	Council Briefing		
5/16/2022	1	Council Briefing		
5/9/2022	1	Council Briefing		
5/2/2022	1	Council Briefing		
4/25/2022	1	Council Briefing		

File #: Inf 1960, Version: 1					
4/18/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee		
4/11/2022	1	Council Briefing			
4/4/2022	1	Council Briefing			
3/28/2022	1	Council Briefing			
3/21/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee		
3/14/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee		
3/7/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee		
2/28/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee		
2/14/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee		
2/7/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee		
1/31/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee		
1/24/2022	1	Council Briefing	heard in Committee		

heard in Committee

Council Briefing

1/10/2022

1